     BUILT TO
  PROTECT
           TO EQUIP FOR
    THE MISSION
SPACECASETM
PELICANTM SPACECASETM
When your gear matters, trust the name that’s built to protect it. The Australian made Pelican™
Spacecase™ Series is engineered for the world’s toughest conditions - whether you’re on the
road, in the air, or off the grid. Made from UV-stabilised polyethylene and designed with impact-
resistant, modular construction, SpacecaseTM storage solutions keep your equipment secure,
organised, and mission-ready.
From defence and emergency services to industrial and adventure use, these stackable,
weather-resistant cases are the ultimate solution for safe storage and transport.
Pelican has been locally manufacturing high-performance case, specially designed to meet the
demanding requirements of the Industrial, Commercial and Consumer markets for over 45 years.
Pelican Spacecase™ containers are made from UV-stabilised polyethylene and are
resistant to dust, oil, chemicals, and water. Built tough, they’re proudly designed and
made in Australia, with interlocking ribs for secure, non-slip stacking.
Pelican Spacecase™ comes with a 5-year warranty, reflecting our commitment to
durability and quality in the toughest environments.
Weather Resistant
Sealing System
Interlocking Ribs For
Modular Stacking
Zinc Plated & E-Coated
Hardware With Over
Centre Pad Lockable Lock
Reinforced Corners
& Edges
UV Stabilised MaterialRubber Grip Handles
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT TYPE EXTERNAL OPENING INTERNAL WEIGHT
 L X W X H (mm) L x W (mm) L x W x H (mm) (kgs)
BG030030020 SPACECASE 303020 300 x 300 x 200 225 x 225 250 x 250 x 145 2.5
BG030030030 SPACECASE 303030 300 x 300 x 300 225 x 225 250 x 250 x 250 3.3
BG035034034 SPACECASE 353434 350 x 340 x 340 300 x 300 320 x 320 x 300 3.5
BG042033018 SPACECASE 423318 420 x 330 x 180 350 x 245 340 x 255 x 150 3.1
BG046038015 SPACECASE 463815 460 x 380 x 150 395 x 305 420 x 335 x105 3.3
BG050045021 SPACECASE 504521 500 x 450 x 210 420 x 375 450 x 400 x 165 5
BG050045031 SPACECASE 504531 500 x 450 x 310 425 x 375 450 x 400 x 265 5.5
BG057032032 SPACECASE 573232 570 x 320 x 320 490 x 225 510 x 280 x 280 4
BG057TRAYBK 573232 TRAY BLACK 505 x 240 x 65 N/A 490 x 230 x 60 1
BG070055037 SPACECASE 705537 700 x 550 x 370 595 x 440 650 x 500 x 315 9
BG078038038 SPACECASE 783838 780 x 380 x 380 700 x 290 720 x 330 x 310 6
BG084031018 SPACECASE 843118 840 x 310 x 180 765 x 255 765 x 255 x 150 5.2
BG084044018 SPACECASE 844418 840 x 440 x 180 765 x 375 765 x 375 x 150 6.75
BG084044067 SPACECASE 844467 840 x 440 x 675 765 x 375 765 x 375 x 640 13
BG084044080 SPACECASE 844480 840 x 440 x 800 765 x 375 765 x 375 x 770 13.5
BG090040040 SPACECASE 904040 900 x 400 x 400 790 x 290 850 x 300 x 325 12.5
BG090055040 SPACECASE 905540 900 x 550 x 400 755 x 405 850 x 490 x 325 12.5
BG090062025 SPACECASE 906225 900 X 620 X 250 825 X 510 845 X 565 X 60 11
BG090062055 SPACECASE 906255 900 x 620 x 550 850 x 560 850 x 570 x 500 18
BG090TRAYBK 905540 TRAY BLACK 780 x 435 x 95 N/A 750 x 400 x 90 1.5
BG110090045 SPACECASE 1109045  1100 x 900 x 450 1000 x 800 1020 x 820 x 390 30
BG110110050L20 SPACECASE 11011050 L20 1100 x 1100 x 500 940 x 940 1040 x 1040 x 350 35
BG110110080L20 SPACECASE 11011080 L20 1100 x 1100 x 800 940 x 940 1040 x 1040 x 645 45
BG110110080L50 SPACECASE 11011080 L50 1100 x 1100 x 800 940 x 940 1040 x 1040 x 645 45
BG110110110 SPACECASE 110110110  1100 x 1100 x 1100 940 x 940 1040 x 1040 x 940 55
BG120042037 SPACECASE 12042037 1200 x 420 x 370 1115 X 320 1145 X 365 X 325 11
BG124028040 SPACECASE 12428040 1240 x 280 x 400 1165 x 480 1230 x 225 x 330 13
BG120055040 SPACECASE 1205540 1200 x 550 x 380 1080 x 430 1150 x 460 x 300 15
BG140032032 SPACECASE 1403232 1400 x 320 x 320 1310 x 230 1320 x 240 x 235 13
BG180074094 SPACECASE 1807494 1800 x 740 x 940 1635 x 585 1730 x 680 x 755 55.5
BG215032032 SPACECASE 2153232 2150 x 320 x 320 2065 x 235 2065 x 235 x 230 19
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT TYPE EXTERNAL OPENING INTERNAL WEIGHT
 L X W X H (mm) L x W (mm) L x W x H (mm) (kgs)
BG052045025 SPACECASE 524525 520 X 450 X 225 440 X 354 465 X 395 x 170 6
BG052045031 SPACECASE 524531 520 X 450 X 310 440 X 354 465 X 395 x 245 6.2
BG052045045 SPACECASE 524545 540 X 450 X 450 440 X 354 465 X 395 x 395 8
BG104045025 SPACECASE 1044525 1040 X 450 X 225 950 X 350 985 X 390 x 170 12
BG104045031 SPACECASE 1044531 1040 X 450 X 310 950 X 350 980 X 385 x 245 13
BG104045045 SPACECASE 1044545 1040 X 450 X 450 950 X 350 970 x 382 x 395 14.5
BG104090031 SPACECASE 1049031 1042 X 900 X 310 950 x 800 950 x 840 x 235 16.5
BG104090045 SPACECASE 1049045 1042 X 900 X 450 950 x 800 950 x 840 x 385 18
BOX GENERAL RANGE
These cases only interlock with cases of the same footprint
(i.e. external length and width)
L20 – Refers to the external lid height = 200mm
L50 – Refers to the external lid height = 500mm
SPACECASE SIZES
MODULAR 520/1040 RANGE
All cases in this range interlock with other cases within this series. Designed to suit G32/G66 shipping containers.
Width (W)
Length (L)
Height (H)
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT TYPE EXTERNAL OPENING INTERNAL WEIGHT
 L X W X H (mm) L x W (mm) L x W x H (mm) (kgs)
BG055055025L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 555525 L08 550 x 550 x 225 440 x 440 490 x 490 x 180 6.8
BG055055031L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 555531 L08 550 x 550 x 310 470 x 440 490 x 490 x 260 7.8
BG055055045L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 555545 L08 550 x 550 x 450 470 x 440 490 x 490 x 405 8
BG055055055L30 SPACECASE MODULAR 555555 L30 550 x 550 x 550 470 x 440 490 x 490 x 550 9
BG055055067L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 555567 L08 550 x 550 x 675 470 x 440 490 x 490 x 630 10.5
BG055055067L30 SPACECASE MODULAR 555567 L30 550 x 550 x 675 470 x 440 490 x 490 x 640 11
BG055055080L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 555580 L08 550 x 550 x 800 470 x 440 490 x 490 x 745 13
BG055055102L30 SPACECASE MODULAR 5555102 L30 550 x 550 x 1020 470 x 440 490 x 490 x 990 15
BG055TRAYBK 555545 TRAY BLACK 395 x 395 x 85 N/A 385 x 385 x 80 1
BG055TRAYRAIL 55 TRAY RAIL N/A N/A N/A 1
BG110055025L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 1105525 L08 1100 x 550 x 225 1020 x 440 1045 x 495 x 180 12
BG110055031L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 1105531 L08 1100 x 550 x 310 1020 x 440 1045 x 495 x 260 14.5
BG110055045L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 1105545 L08 1100 x 550 x 450 1020 x 440 1045 x 495 x 405 16
BG110055055L30 SPACECASE MODULAR 1105555 L30 1100 x 550 x 550 1020 x 440 1045 x 495 x 505 18
BG110055067L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 1105567 L08 1100 x 550 x 675 1020 x 440 1045 x 495 x 630 21
BG110055067L30 SPACECASE MODULAR 1105567 L30 1100 x 550 x 675 1020 x 440 1045 x 495 x 650 21
BG110055080L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 1105580  L08 1100 x 550 x 800 1020 x 440 1045 x 495 x 750 22
BG110055102L30 SPACECASE MODULAR 11055102 L30 1100 x 550 x 1020 1020 x 440 1045 x 495 x 980 24
BG110TRAYBK 1105545 TRAY BLACK 790 x 425 x 95 N/A 760 x 400 x 90 1
BG110TRAYRAIL 110 TRAY RAIL N/A N/A N/A 1
BG165055045 SPACECASE MODULAR 165055045 1650 x 550 x 450 1560 x 440 1565 x 455 x 385 23.5
BG165055067 SPACECASE MODULAR 165055067 1650 x 550 x 675 1560 x 440 1610 x 480 x 570 30
BG220055045 SPACEACSE MODULAR 22055045 2200 x 550 x 450 2110 x 440 2140 x 490 x 385 35
BG220055067 SPACECASE MODULAR 22055067 2200 x 550 x 675 2110 x 450 2140 x 490 x 605 45
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT TYPE EXTERNAL OPENING INTERNAL WEIGHT
 L X W X H (mm) L x W (mm) L x W x H (mm) (kgs)
BG062031031 SPACECASE MODULAR 623131 620 x 310 x 310 540 x 235 570 x 260 x 250 5.75
BG062031045 SPACECASE MODULAR 623145 620 x 310 x 450 540 x 235 570 x 260 x 375 7.75
BG062062031 SPACECASE MODULAR 626231 620 x 620 x 310 545 x 545 570 x 570 x 230 9
BG062062045 SPACECASE MODULAR 626245 620 x 620 x 450 545 x 545 570 x 570 x 380 12
BG062062067 SPACECASE MODULAR 626267 620 x 620 x 675 540 x 540 570 x 570 x 615 15
BG062062067L30 SPACECASE MODULAR 626267 L30 620 x 620 x 675 540 x 540 570 x 570 x 620 15.5
BG062062090L30 SPACECASE MODULAR 626290 L30 620 x 620 x 890 540 x 540 570 x 570 x 840 18.5
BG062TRAYBK 6231 TRAY BLACK 540 x 235 x 55 N/A 500 x 220 x 50 1
BG124062031 SPACECASE MODULAR 1246231 1240 x 620 x 310 1155 x 540 1185 x 565 x 230 18
BG124062045 SPACECASE MODULAR 1246245 1240 x 620 x 450 1155 x 540 1185 x 565 x 370 28
BG124062067 SPACECASE MODULAR 1246267 1240 x 620 x 675 1155 x 540 1185 x 565 x 595 32
BG124062067L30 SPACECASE MODULAR 1246267 L30 1240 x 620 x 675 1155 x 540 1185 x 565 x 620 32
BG124062090L30 SPACECASE MODULAR 1246290 L30 1240 x 620 x 890 1155 x 540 1185 x 565 x 840 35
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT TYPE EXTERNAL OPENING INTERNAL WEIGHT
 L X W X H (mm) L x W (mm) L x W x H (mm) (kgs)
BG055036045BPBL SPACECASE MODULAR BINPACK-363 550 x 360 x 440 495 x 370 455 x 310 x 410 10.5
BG055055045BPBL SPACECASE MODULAR BINPACK 550 550 x 550 x 440 495 x 370 455 x 500 x 410 14
BG055055045FOBL SPACECASE BINPACK 550 NO SHELV 550 x 550 x 440 495 x 370 455 x 500 x 410 14
MODULAR 550/1100 RANGE
All cases in this range interlock and cross-stack with other cases within this series. Designed to suit ISO standard pallets,
racks and shipping containers. **Optional tray and rail kits are available for all 550 series cases.
L08 – Refers to the external lid height = 80mm	         L30 – Refers to the external lid height = 300mm
MODULAR 620/1240 RANGE
All cases in this range interlock and cross-stack with other cases within this series.
L30 – Refers to the external lid height = 300mm
FRONT OPENING RANGE
ACCESSORIES
COLOURS AVAILABLE
STANDARD COLOURS
Blue Grey
OPTIONAL COLOURS
All cases come in Blue and Grey colours.
When ordering, please, specify BL for Blue and GY
for Grey: BG012345678BL or BG012345678GY
Drain Plug
Desiccant
Card/Label System
Trolley
Vent - 100mm
Document Holder
(internal or external)
Pallet Feet
Foam Liner Kit
Pressure Relief Valve
Tray
Fork Tyne Locators/
Pockets
Foam Laser Engraving Stainless Steel
Hardware
Humidity Indicator
Lifting Lugs/Grips
Corner Caster*
Swivel Caster
Orange Red Yellow Magenta Purple Light
Green
Dark
Green
Black
*�Corner Casters can’t be retrofitted to already
manufactured Spacecases. Only available on a
limited number of cases.
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT TYPE EXTERNAL OPENING INTERNAL WEIGHT
 L X W X H (mm) L x W (mm) L x W x H (mm) (kgs)
BC90055040OR52 SPACECASE 905540 ORANGE
DRAIN PLUG
900 x 550 x 400 755 x 405 850 x 490 x 325 12.5
BC110055045L08OR52 SPACECASE 1105545 ORANGE
DRAIN PLUG
1100 x 550 x 450 1020 x 440 1045 x 495 x 405 16
CHAINSAW BOX RANGE
CUSTOM CASE
SOLUTIONS
ENDLESS CUSTOMISATION
OPTIONS
With over four decades of expertise in developing
protective case solutions, our team of experts will
work with you to engineer a solution that delivers
unmatched durability, reliability, and functionality.
CUSTOM CASES
Thousands of case options
CUSTOM FOAM
Wide range of foam types
QUALITY-COMMITTED
Rigorous testing and quality control
SPEAK WITH AN EXPERT
Get in touch with one of our experts to get started. Our experienced team of factory trained solutions experts
and engineers will work with you to design your custom case. Email info.australia@pelican.com or
call (03) 9765 1500. CLICK HERE for more information.
BUILT TO
  PROTECT
               TO EQUIP FOR
      THE MISSION
PATENTS GRANTED
FOR MATERIALS & DESIGN
200+
CUSTOM SOLUTIONS
DESIGNED & ENGINEERED
100K+
CASES PRODUCED
10M+
SCAN QR CODE FOR
MORE INFORMATION
pelican.com/au
© 2025 Pelican Products, Inc. All trademarks are
registered and/or unregistered trademarks of
Pelican Products, its affiliates
and/or subsidiaries.
A
lt
ho
ug
h
th
e
P
el
ic
an
 n
am
e
is
 s
yn
o
ny
m
o
us
w
ith
 p
ro
te
ct
iv
e
ca
se
s,
 w
e
al
so
 o
ff
er
 a
 fu
ll
ar
ra
y
o
f
hi
g
h-
q
ua
lit
y
an
d
 m
is
si
o
n-
re
ad
y
g
ea
r
su
ch
as
 c
oo
le
rs
, h
an
d
he
ld
 li
gh
ts
, r
em
ot
e-
ar
ea
 li
gh
ts
,
d
ri
nk
w
ar
e,
 a
nd
 m
o
b
ile
 a
cc
es
so
ri
es
.
M
IS
S
IO
N
-C
R
IT
IC
A
L
 E
S
S
E
N
T
IA
L
S
CASES COOLERS LIGHTS
REMOTE-AREA LIGHTS SPACECASE MICRO CASES
4 4
M
A
N
U
FA
C
T
U
R
IN
G
FA
C
IL
IT
IE
S
C
U
S
T
O
M
 C
A
S
E
C
E
N
T
E
R
S11
G
L
O
B
A
L
O
F
F
IC
E
S
PELICAN PRODUCTS AUSTRALIA
2 Forbes Close,
Knoxfield, Victoria 3180
tel: +61 3 9765 1500